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Name

DUARTE, Daniel
CORSI, Graydon
AIKMAN, Emrik
SCHIEMANN, Jakob
BOWLING, Heath
MELLOR, Townes
POLMAN, Emily
MCNAUGHTAN, Ewan
TURPIN, Louis

VAN NESTE, lan
COUTURIER, Jade

GRIEVE, Tait

Team

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club
Bakker?s Trailblazers

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Bakker?s Trailblazers

City
Gatineau
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Kanata
Carleton Place
Ottawa
Ottawa
Cantley
Ottawa
Cantley
Kanata

Category
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U15 B Girl
U13 Boys

License

PR23-00734
PR23-00369
PR23-02002
PR23-00395
PR23-01194
PR23-02097
PR23-00574
PR23-00397
PR23-02100
PR23-02049
PR23-02047
PR23-02018

2023/10/22 21:35:55

NatCode
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU11
CMU13
CWU13
CMU13
CMU13
CMU13
CWuU15
CMU13

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
October 22, 2023
U13 (Open)
9.32 km, 1st lap 1.96 km, 4 more laps of 1.84 km, winner: 32:36 - 17.15 km/h

Time

32:36.35
34:55.23
36:08.14
37:35.01
38:30.89
38:51.99
39:19.43
41:33.50
33:22.60
36:38.00
37:50.47
22:46.80

Gap

2'18.87"
3'31.78"
4'58.65"
5'54.54"
6'15.63"
6'43.07"
8'57.14"
-1 lap
-1llap
-1 lap
-2 laps

km/h

17.15
16.01
15.47
14.88
14.52
14.38
14.22
13.45
13.44
12.25
11.86
14.85

Lap 1

6:30.83
6:49.84
6:53.02
7:03.76
7:16.30
7:46.00
8:01.65
7:45.48
7:45.40
8:28.89
8:43.14
7:28.76

Lap 2

6:26.67
6:44.18
6:56.49
7:02.20
7:31.34
7:40.47
7:35.94
7:38.83
8:10.56
8:58.31
9:18.31
7:30.22

Lap 3

6:30.96
7:00.74
7:09.60
7:37.26
7:44.64
7:20.06
7:41.71
8:28.80
8:41.94
9:43.62
9:52.52
7:47.82

Lap 4

6:35.43
7:11.51
7:33.72
7:59.26
8:00.53
8:02.79
7:50.50
8:39.17
8:44.71
9:27.18
9:56.50

Lap 5

6:32.46
7:08.96
7:35.31
7:52.52
7:58.08
8:02.67
8:09.62
9:01.23
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
’ October 22, 2023
Under 13 Boys (Men)

9.32 km, 1st lap 1.96 km, 4 more laps of 1.84 km, winner: 32:36 - 17.15 km/h
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Name

DUARTE, Daniel
CORSI, Graydon
AIKMAN, Emrik
SCHIEMANN, Jakob
BOWLING, Heath
MELLOR, Townes
MCNAUGHTAN, Ewan
TURPIN, Louis

VAN NESTE, lan
GRIEVE, Tait

Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1
Ottawa Bicycle Club  Gatineau U13 Boys PR23-00734 CMU13 32:36.35 17.15 6:30.83
Ottawa Bicycle Club  Ottawa U13 Boys PR23-00369 CMU13 34:55.23 2'18.87" 16.01 6:49.84
Ottawa Bicycle Club  Gatineau U13 Boys PR23-02002 CMU13 36:08.14 3'31.78" 15.47 6:53.02
Ottawa Bicycle Club  Ottawa U13 Boys PR23-00395 CMU13 37:35.01 4'58.65" 14.88 7:03.76
Bakker?s Trailblazers Kanata U13 Boys PR23-01194 CMU11 38:30.89 5'54.54" 14.52 7:16.30
Carleton Place U13 Boys PR23-02097 CMU13 38:51.99 6'15.63" 14.38 7:46.00
Ottawa Bicycle Club  Ottawa U13 Boys PR23-00397 CMU13 41:33.50 8'57.14" 13.45 7:45.48
Cantley U13 Boys PR23-02100 CMU13 33:22.60 -1lap 13.44 7:45.40
Ottawa Bicycle Club  Ottawa U13 Boys PR23-02049 CMU13 36:38.00 -1llap 12.25 8:28.89
Bakker?s Trailblazers Kanata U13 Boys PR23-02018 CMU13 22:46.80 -2laps 14.85 7:28.76
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Lap2 Lap3

6:26.67 6:30.96
6:44.18 7:00.74
6:56.49 7:09.60
7:02.20 7:37.26
7:31.34 7:44.64
7:40.47 7:20.06
7:38.83 8:28.80
8:10.56 8:41.94
8:58.31 9:43.62
7:30.22 7:47.82

Lap 4

6:35.43
7:11.51
7:33.72
7:59.26
8:00.53
8:02.79
8:39.17
8:44.71
9:27.18

Lap 5

6:32.46
7:08.96
7:35.31
7:52.52
7:58.08
8:02.67
9:01.23
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
ﬂ October 22, 2023
Under 13 Girls (Women)
9.32 km, 1st lap 1.96 km, 4 more laps of 1.84 km, winner: 39:19 - 14.22 km/h

pragaaled by ©
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 381 POLMAN, Emily Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Girls PR23-00574 CWuU13 39:19.43 14.22 8:01.65 7:35.94 7:41.71 7:50.50 8:09.62
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #4
ﬂ October 22, 2023
U15 B Group Girls (Women)
—y 7.48 km, 1st lap 1.96 km, 3 more laps of 1.84 km, winner: 37:50 - 11.86 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 401 COUTURIER, Jade Cantley U15 B Girl PR23-02047 CWuU15 37:50.47 11.86 8:43.14 9:18.31 9:52.52 9:56.50
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